     河北南风汽车设备（集团）有限责任公司
Hebei Nanfeng Automobile Equipment（Group）Co., Ltd
I
HEBEI NANFENG AUTOMOBILE EQUIPMENT (GROUP) CO., LTD
BEIJING GOLDEN NANFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD
电动客车零部件产品
ELECTRIC BUS PARTS PRODUCTS
     河北南风汽车设备（集团）有限责任公司

              Web: www.auto-parkingheater.com
32
➢ The dual-source all-in-one product has strong emergency response
capability and no delay in switching;
技术参数 Technical data
Model Motor
rated
power
Motor
rated
voltage
Motor
phase
current
Rated torque Level
EHPS-1010R1.5/89C 1.5KW 237VAC 5A 8.5N·m Level 10
EHPS-0908R1.5/52 1.5kw 353VAC 6.5A 8.5N·m Level 10
EHPS-1313R1.5/11A 1.5kw 353VAC 4A 11.9N·m Level 10
EHPS-1112R1.5/11B 1.5kw 237VAC 8A 11.9N·m Level 10
EHPS-1313R2.2/23A 2.2kw 353VAC 6.5A 17.5N·m Level 8
EHPS-1316R2.2/23 2.2kw 237VAC 10A 17.5N·m Level 8
EHPS-1521R3/21 3kw 353VAC 10A 30N·m Level 8
EHPS-1416R3/19 3kw 237VAC 12A 30N·m Level 8
EHPS-1523R5/27A 5kw 353VAC 15A 31.83N·m Level 8
EHPS-1010R0.5/30 0.5kw 12VDC 50A 5N·m Level 8
EHPS-1311R1.5/79 1.5kw 240-
450VDC
6.5A 11.9N·m Level 10
EHPS-1417R3/43A
(Dual source one